Contrac1it]fg Authority for the execution of the works

/

3. Lot

The works consist of a unique lot as follows:
THE CONSTRUCTION OF A BRIDGE OVER RIVER NOGLEE IN AWING VILLAGE, SANTA
SUBDIVISION IN MEZAM DIVISION OF THE NORTH WEST

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 35,000,000 (Thirty-Five Million) FCFA.

Participation and origin
Participation to this Invitation to Tender is opened to Cameroonian enterprises that are in compliance
with the fiscal laws.

5.

Financing
Works which form the subject of this Invitation to tender shall be financed by the 2023 MINDDEVEL